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Таганай 3800

Кругозор

Каратау 4232

Спортивная 4117

Ушбас 4044
Сулукуз

Колокольникова 4100

Альплагерь Талгар
2695

пер. Северный

пер. Тыстау

пер. Биркарагай

Биркарагай

пер. Жуман

Лесник

Кордон

Въезд в заповедник

Клыштау 4120 м

Металлург 4600 м
пер. Металлург

пер. Копр
пер. Копртюз

пер. Таверентау

пер. Кызылтюз

пер. Талгарский Провал

Йиньтау 4820

Жарсай 4601

пер. Петра I

пер. Жарсай

Горина 4760

Талгар ЮЗ 4864
Экстра 4012

Труд 4650

Саланова 4380

Чекист 4550

Караульчитау 4504

Актау 4564

ГУВВО 4709 м Близнецы 4694

Всеобуч 4647

Белый 4677

Акгюль 4603

Узловая 4501

Бивачная 4500

пер. Уральцев

пер. Акгюль

ОПТЭ 4386

пер. ОПТЭ

МЮД 4534

пер. МЮД

пер. Северцова

КазТАГ 4200

Фрунзе 4450

Стальского 4465

Кишкенетау 4240

Валиханова 4200

Каратас 4030

Сыпучая 4206

Коптау 4030
Академика Курчатова

Динамовец 4128

Джамалак 3950

Стрелок 3900

пер. Солнечный

пер. Теке

Юбилейная 3928

Физик 3779

пер. Тагильцев

Джамбулла 4355

ТЭУ 3900
пер. ТЭУ

пер. ТЭУ Южн.

Северцова

Богатырь 4580

пер. Суровый

пер. Бивачный

пер. Актюз

Кокбулак 4555

пер. Кокбулак

Панорамная

Скалистый купол

А. Кунанбаева 4117
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Схема вершин Среднего Талгара
и ледника Корженевского

Академика Курчатова A9
Акгюль 4603 F12
Актау 4564 E9
Белый 4677 G12
Бивачная 4500 E10
Биркарагай I5
Близнецы 4694 G10
Богатырь 4580 B13
Валиханова 4200 C10
Всеобуч 4647 H11
ГТО 4030 E6

ГУВВО 4709 F10
Горина 4760 F8
Джамалак 3950 D7
Джамбула 4355 B10
Динамовец 4128 B8
Жарсай 4601 H8
Исыктенчоху 4850 G12
Йиньтау 4820 F7
КазТАГ 4200 A12
Каратас 4030 B10
Каратау 4232 F6

Караульчитау 4504 D8
Кишкенетау 4240 A11
Клыштау 4120 E7
Кокбулак 4555 I8
Колокольникова 4100 F6
Копр 4612 G7
Коптау 4030 A9
Кругозор E4
Кунанбаева 4117 F7
МЮД 4534 B12
Металлург 4600 G7

ОПТЭ 4386 D12
Саланова 4380 D9
Северцова B13
Спортивная 4117 E6
Стальского 4465 B11
Стрелок 3900 B7
Сулукуз E7
Сыпучая 4206 B10
ТЭУ 3900 A10
Таганай 3800 F5
Талгар Гл. 4978 F8

Талгар Сев. 4950 G8
Талгар ЮЗ 4864 G8
Талгар Южн. 4900 G8
Труд 4650 E9
Узловая 4501 E11
Ушбас 4044 E7
Физик 3779 A5
Фрунзе 4450 B11
Чекист 4550 D9
Экстра 4012 E8
Юбилейная 3928 A6

Акгюль 4400 E11
Актюз 4390 E9
Бивачный 4250 E10
Биркарагай 3490 I5
Жарсай 4500 H7
Жуман I3
Кишкенетау A11
Кокбулак 3980 I9
Копр 4520 G7
Копртюз 4550 F7
Кызылтюз 4100 F7

МЮД 4200 B12
Металлург 3850 G7
ОПТЭ 4180 E11
Петра I 4500 I8
Северный 3500 F5
Северцова 4250 B11
Солнечный B7
Суровый 4300 E10
ТЭУ Южный 3900 A10
ТЭУ Северный 3600 A10
Таверентау G6

Тагильцев 3800 B9
Талгарский провал 4700 F8
Теке 3750 A6
Тыстау 3680 F5
Уральцев 4300 E11
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